
Vehicle Name : 2016 GMC Yukon

Total Driving Distance 39190

Total Business Driving Distance 30465.1

Total Personal Distance 8724.9

Business Deduction Rate 0.54

Business Deduction Amount $16451.154

Date Vehicle Odometer S Odometer E Category Location Purpose Distance Value Tolls Total

2018-01-01 2016 GMC Yukon 12719.0 12743.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.2 13.07 0 13.07

2018-01-01 2016 GMC Yukon 12743.2 12751.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-01 2016 GMC Yukon 12751.3 12763.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-01 2016 GMC Yukon 12763.0 12779.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.0 8.64 0 8.64

2018-01-01 2016 GMC Yukon 12779.0 12787.2 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 8.2 4.43 0 4.43

2018-01-01 2016 GMC Yukon 12787.2 12807.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.7 11.18 0 11.18

2018-01-01 2016 GMC Yukon 12807.9 12826.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.3 9.88 0 9.88

2018-01-01 2016 GMC Yukon 12826.2 12845.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.5 10.53 0 10.53

2018-01-02 2016 GMC Yukon 12845.7 12861.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-02 2016 GMC Yukon 12861.0 12879.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.7 10.10 0 10.10



2018-01-02 2016 GMC Yukon 12879.7 12898.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.9 10.21 0 10.21

2018-01-02 2016 GMC Yukon 12898.6 12925.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.8 14.47 0 14.47

2018-01-02 2016 GMC Yukon 12925.4 12938.1 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.7 6.86 0 6.86

2018-01-02 2016 GMC Yukon 12938.1 12960.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.7 12.26 0 12.26

2018-01-02 2016 GMC Yukon 12960.8 12977.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.4 8.86 0 8.86

2018-01-02 2016 GMC Yukon 12977.2 12988.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-03 2016 GMC Yukon 12988.7 13008.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.7 10.64 0 10.64

2018-01-03 2016 GMC Yukon 13008.4 13033.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.9 13.45 0 13.45

2018-01-03 2016 GMC Yukon 13033.3 13040.5 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.2 3.89 0 3.89

2018-01-03 2016 GMC Yukon 13040.5 13049.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-03 2016 GMC Yukon 13049.9 13070.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.9 11.29 0 11.29

2018-01-03 2016 GMC Yukon 13070.8 13096.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.4 13.72 0 13.72

2018-01-03 2016 GMC Yukon 13096.2 13114.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.5 9.99 0 9.99

2018-01-03 2016 GMC Yukon 13114.7 13127.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-04 2016 GMC Yukon 13127.9 13144.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.9 9.13 0 9.13

2018-01-04 2016 GMC Yukon 13144.8 13160.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.0 8.64 0 8.64

2018-01-04 2016 GMC Yukon 13160.8 13174.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.0 7.56 0 7.56

2018-01-04 2016 GMC Yukon 13174.8 13187.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-04 2016 GMC Yukon 13187.6 13207.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.3 10.96 0 10.96



2018-01-04 2016 GMC Yukon 13207.9 13224.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.5 8.91 0 8.91

2018-01-04 2016 GMC Yukon 13224.4 13236.4 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.0 6.48 0 6.48

2018-01-04 2016 GMC Yukon 13236.4 13250.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-05 2016 GMC Yukon 13250.9 13277.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.7 14.42 0 14.42

2018-01-05 2016 GMC Yukon 13277.6 13334.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 56.5 30.51 0 30.51

2018-01-05 2016 GMC Yukon 13334.1 13342.7 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 8.6 4.64 0 4.64

2018-01-05 2016 GMC Yukon 13342.7 13357.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.2 8.21 0 8.21

2018-01-05 2016 GMC Yukon 13357.9 13377.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.6 10.58 0 10.58

2018-01-05 2016 GMC Yukon 13377.5 13388.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-05 2016 GMC Yukon 13388.3 13404.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.5 8.91 0 8.91

2018-01-05 2016 GMC Yukon 13404.8 13418.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-06 2016 GMC Yukon 13418.4 13430.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-06 2016 GMC Yukon 13430.1 13441.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-07 2016 GMC Yukon 13441.0 13449.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-07 2016 GMC Yukon 13449.5 13459.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-08 2016 GMC Yukon 13459.3 13485.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.8 13.93 0 13.93

2018-01-08 2016 GMC Yukon 13485.1 13506.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.3 11.50 0 11.50

2018-01-08 2016 GMC Yukon 13506.4 13516.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-08 2016 GMC Yukon 13516.9 13541.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.2 13.07 0 13.07



2018-01-08 2016 GMC Yukon 13541.1 13556.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.0 8.10 0 8.10

2018-01-08 2016 GMC Yukon 13556.1 13579.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.1 12.47 0 12.47

2018-01-08 2016 GMC Yukon 13579.2 13590.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-08 2016 GMC Yukon 13590.5 13602.9 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.4 6.70 0 6.70

2018-01-09 2016 GMC Yukon 13602.9 13613.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-09 2016 GMC Yukon 13613.6 13632.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.7 10.10 0 10.10

2018-01-09 2016 GMC Yukon 13632.3 13644.4 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.1 6.53 0 6.53

2018-01-09 2016 GMC Yukon 13644.4 13654.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-09 2016 GMC Yukon 13654.5 13671.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.3 9.34 0 9.34

2018-01-09 2016 GMC Yukon 13671.8 13697.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.7 13.88 0 13.88

2018-01-10 2016 GMC Yukon 13697.5 13706.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-10 2016 GMC Yukon 13706.3 13728.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.7 11.72 0 11.72

2018-01-10 2016 GMC Yukon 13728.0 13749.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.2 11.45 0 11.45

2018-01-10 2016 GMC Yukon 13749.2 13772.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.7 12.80 0 12.80

2018-01-10 2016 GMC Yukon 13772.9 13782.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-10 2016 GMC Yukon 13782.6 13795.0 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.4 6.70 0 6.70

2018-01-10 2016 GMC Yukon 13795.0 13814.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.4 10.48 0 10.48

2018-01-10 2016 GMC Yukon 13814.4 13835.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.9 11.29 0 11.29

2018-01-11 2016 GMC Yukon 13835.3 13850.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.2 8.21 0 8.21



2018-01-11 2016 GMC Yukon 13850.5 13873.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.8 12.31 0 12.31

2018-01-11 2016 GMC Yukon 13873.3 13886.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.0 7.02 0 7.02

2018-01-11 2016 GMC Yukon 13886.3 13909.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.2 12.53 0 12.53

2018-01-11 2016 GMC Yukon 13909.5 13919.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-11 2016 GMC Yukon 13919.7 13932.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-11 2016 GMC Yukon 13932.3 13953.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.7 11.18 0 11.18

2018-01-12 2016 GMC Yukon 13953.0 13968.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.6 8.42 0 8.42

2018-01-12 2016 GMC Yukon 13968.6 13988.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.5 10.53 0 10.53

2018-01-12 2016 GMC Yukon 13988.1 14040.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 52.6 28.40 0 28.40

2018-01-12 2016 GMC Yukon 14040.7 14051.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-12 2016 GMC Yukon 14051.2 14072.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.6 11.66 0 11.66

2018-01-12 2016 GMC Yukon 14072.8 14084.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-12 2016 GMC Yukon 14084.4 14101.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.7 9.02 0 9.02

2018-01-13 2016 GMC Yukon 14101.1 14112.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-13 2016 GMC Yukon 14112.1 14120.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-14 2016 GMC Yukon 14120.6 14130.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-14 2016 GMC Yukon 14130.4 14143.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-15 2016 GMC Yukon 14143.5 14164.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.4 11.56 0 11.56

2018-01-15 2016 GMC Yukon 14164.9 14190.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.8 13.93 0 13.93



2018-01-15 2016 GMC Yukon 14190.7 14205.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-15 2016 GMC Yukon 14205.0 14222.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.3 9.34 0 9.34

2018-01-15 2016 GMC Yukon 14222.3 14238.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.6 8.96 0 8.96

2018-01-15 2016 GMC Yukon 14238.9 14249.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-16 2016 GMC Yukon 14249.9 14265.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.7 8.48 0 8.48

2018-01-16 2016 GMC Yukon 14265.6 14286.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.2 11.45 0 11.45

2018-01-16 2016 GMC Yukon 14286.8 14305.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.5 9.99 0 9.99

2018-01-16 2016 GMC Yukon 14305.3 14318.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-16 2016 GMC Yukon 14318.6 14333.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-16 2016 GMC Yukon 14333.8 14345.1 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.3 6.10 0 6.10

2018-01-16 2016 GMC Yukon 14345.1 14367.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.6 12.20 0 12.20

2018-01-16 2016 GMC Yukon 14367.7 14422.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 54.5 29.43 0 29.43

2018-01-17 2016 GMC Yukon 14422.2 14445.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.1 12.47 0 12.47

2018-01-17 2016 GMC Yukon 14445.3 14456.9 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.6 6.26 0 6.26

2018-01-17 2016 GMC Yukon 14456.9 14474.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.7 9.56 0 9.56

2018-01-17 2016 GMC Yukon 14474.6 14488.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-17 2016 GMC Yukon 14488.7 14514.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.7 13.88 0 13.88

2018-01-17 2016 GMC Yukon 14514.4 14529.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-18 2016 GMC Yukon 14529.4 14537.0 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.6 4.10 0 4.10



2018-01-18 2016 GMC Yukon 14537.0 14550.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.9 7.51 0 7.51

2018-01-18 2016 GMC Yukon 14550.9 14561.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-18 2016 GMC Yukon 14561.4 14583.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.3 12.04 0 12.04

2018-01-18 2016 GMC Yukon 14583.7 14633.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 49.7 26.84 0 26.84

2018-01-18 2016 GMC Yukon 14633.4 14652.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.8 10.15 0 10.15

2018-01-18 2016 GMC Yukon 14652.2 14678.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.6 14.36 0 14.36

2018-01-18 2016 GMC Yukon 14678.8 14690.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-18 2016 GMC Yukon 14690.8 14705.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.7 7.94 0 7.94

2018-01-19 2016 GMC Yukon 14705.5 14728.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.4 12.64 0 12.64

2018-01-19 2016 GMC Yukon 14728.9 14740.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-19 2016 GMC Yukon 14740.2 14766.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.8 13.93 0 13.93

2018-01-19 2016 GMC Yukon 14766.0 14789.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.3 12.58 0 12.58

2018-01-19 2016 GMC Yukon 14789.3 14801.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-19 2016 GMC Yukon 14801.5 14810.0 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 8.5 4.59 0 4.59

2018-01-19 2016 GMC Yukon 14810.0 14833.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.3 12.58 0 12.58

2018-01-19 2016 GMC Yukon 14833.3 14851.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.6 10.04 0 10.04

2018-01-20 2016 GMC Yukon 14851.9 14867.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 16.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-20 2016 GMC Yukon 14867.9 14877.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-21 2016 GMC Yukon 14877.5 14893.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.8 0.00 0 0.00



2018-01-21 2016 GMC Yukon 14893.3 14903.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-22 2016 GMC Yukon 14903.7 14927.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.1 13.01 0 13.01

2018-01-22 2016 GMC Yukon 14927.8 14938.4 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 10.6 5.72 0 5.72

2018-01-22 2016 GMC Yukon 14938.4 14962.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.5 13.23 0 13.23

2018-01-22 2016 GMC Yukon 14962.9 14980.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.7 9.56 0 9.56

2018-01-22 2016 GMC Yukon 14980.6 15004.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.6 12.74 0 12.74

2018-01-22 2016 GMC Yukon 15004.2 15019.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.5 8.37 0 8.37

2018-01-22 2016 GMC Yukon 15019.7 15035.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-22 2016 GMC Yukon 15035.0 15050.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-22 2016 GMC Yukon 15050.3 15093.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 43.4 23.44 0 23.44

2018-01-23 2016 GMC Yukon 15093.7 15111.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.2 9.83 0 9.83

2018-01-23 2016 GMC Yukon 15111.9 15137.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.2 13.61 0 13.61

2018-01-23 2016 GMC Yukon 15137.1 15164.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.9 14.53 0 14.53

2018-01-23 2016 GMC Yukon 15164.0 15179.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-23 2016 GMC Yukon 15179.6 15201.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.0 11.88 0 11.88

2018-01-23 2016 GMC Yukon 15201.6 15217.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.2 8.75 0 8.75

2018-01-23 2016 GMC Yukon 15217.8 15225.1 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.3 3.94 0 3.94

2018-01-23 2016 GMC Yukon 15225.1 15234.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-24 2016 GMC Yukon 15234.4 15249.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.7 7.94 0 7.94



2018-01-24 2016 GMC Yukon 15249.1 15266.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.3 9.34 0 9.34

2018-01-24 2016 GMC Yukon 15266.4 15275.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-24 2016 GMC Yukon 15275.7 15300.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.9 13.45 0 13.45

2018-01-24 2016 GMC Yukon 15300.6 15309.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-24 2016 GMC Yukon 15309.7 15321.7 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.0 6.48 0 6.48

2018-01-25 2016 GMC Yukon 15321.7 15344.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.7 12.26 0 12.26

2018-01-25 2016 GMC Yukon 15344.4 15365.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.7 11.18 0 11.18

2018-01-25 2016 GMC Yukon 15365.1 15388.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.4 12.64 0 12.64

2018-01-25 2016 GMC Yukon 15388.5 15409.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.1 11.39 0 11.39

2018-01-25 2016 GMC Yukon 15409.6 15421.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-25 2016 GMC Yukon 15421.2 15440.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.5 10.53 0 10.53

2018-01-25 2016 GMC Yukon 15440.7 15450.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-25 2016 GMC Yukon 15450.8 15457.9 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.1 3.83 0 3.83

2018-01-25 2016 GMC Yukon 15457.9 15515.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 57.5 31.05 0 31.05

2018-01-26 2016 GMC Yukon 15515.4 15537.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.4 12.10 0 12.10

2018-01-26 2016 GMC Yukon 15537.8 15552.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.4 7.78 0 7.78

2018-01-26 2016 GMC Yukon 15552.2 15563.9 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.7 6.32 0 6.32

2018-01-26 2016 GMC Yukon 15563.9 15577.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-26 2016 GMC Yukon 15577.9 15594.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.3 8.80 0 8.80



2018-01-26 2016 GMC Yukon 15594.2 15607.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.3 7.18 0 7.18

2018-01-26 2016 GMC Yukon 15607.5 15618.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-26 2016 GMC Yukon 15618.0 15634.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.3 8.80 0 8.80

2018-01-27 2016 GMC Yukon 15634.3 15642.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-27 2016 GMC Yukon 15642.8 15651.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-28 2016 GMC Yukon 15651.2 15665.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-28 2016 GMC Yukon 15665.1 15679.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-29 2016 GMC Yukon 15679.7 15688.4 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 8.7 4.70 0 4.70

2018-01-29 2016 GMC Yukon 15688.4 15715.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.6 14.36 0 14.36

2018-01-29 2016 GMC Yukon 15715.0 15734.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.9 10.75 0 10.75

2018-01-29 2016 GMC Yukon 15734.9 15758.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.0 12.96 0 12.96

2018-01-29 2016 GMC Yukon 15758.9 15778.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.6 10.58 0 10.58

2018-01-29 2016 GMC Yukon 15778.5 15788.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-29 2016 GMC Yukon 15788.9 15799.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-30 2016 GMC Yukon 15799.1 15807.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-30 2016 GMC Yukon 15807.2 15827.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.9 10.75 0 10.75

2018-01-30 2016 GMC Yukon 15827.1 15846.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.8 10.69 0 10.69

2018-01-30 2016 GMC Yukon 15846.9 15862.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.3 8.26 0 8.26

2018-01-30 2016 GMC Yukon 15862.2 15875.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.3 0.00 0 0.00



2018-01-30 2016 GMC Yukon 15875.5 15900.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.6 13.28 0 13.28

2018-01-30 2016 GMC Yukon 15900.1 15917.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.9 9.13 0 9.13

2018-01-31 2016 GMC Yukon 15917.0 15940.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.4 12.64 0 12.64

2018-01-31 2016 GMC Yukon 15940.4 15954.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-31 2016 GMC Yukon 15954.6 15976.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.6 11.66 0 11.66

2018-01-31 2016 GMC Yukon 15976.2 15988.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-01-31 2016 GMC Yukon 15988.6 16012.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.4 12.64 0 12.64

2018-01-31 2016 GMC Yukon 16012.0 16022.1 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 10.1 5.45 0 5.45

2018-01-31 2016 GMC Yukon 16022.1 16080.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 58.5 31.59 0 31.59

2018-01-31 2016 GMC Yukon 16080.6 16095.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.4 7.78 0 7.78

2018-02-01 2016 GMC Yukon 16095.0 16117.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.8 12.31 0 12.31

2018-02-01 2016 GMC Yukon 16117.8 16133.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.0 8.64 0 8.64

2018-02-01 2016 GMC Yukon 16133.8 16153.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.4 10.48 0 10.48

2018-02-01 2016 GMC Yukon 16153.2 16162.0 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 8.8 4.75 0 4.75

2018-02-01 2016 GMC Yukon 16162.0 16170.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-01 2016 GMC Yukon 16170.6 16193.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.3 12.58 0 12.58

2018-02-01 2016 GMC Yukon 16193.9 16250.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 56.1 30.29 0 30.29

2018-02-01 2016 GMC Yukon 16250.0 16259.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-02 2016 GMC Yukon 16259.9 16285.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.5 13.77 0 13.77



2018-02-02 2016 GMC Yukon 16285.4 16300.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.7 7.94 0 7.94

2018-02-02 2016 GMC Yukon 16300.1 16318.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.6 10.04 0 10.04

2018-02-02 2016 GMC Yukon 16318.7 16328.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-02 2016 GMC Yukon 16328.3 16337.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-02 2016 GMC Yukon 16337.7 16358.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.5 11.07 0 11.07

2018-02-02 2016 GMC Yukon 16358.2 16371.0 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.8 6.91 0 6.91

2018-02-03 2016 GMC Yukon 16371.0 16383.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-03 2016 GMC Yukon 16383.1 16397.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-04 2016 GMC Yukon 16397.8 16413.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-04 2016 GMC Yukon 16413.3 16428.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-05 2016 GMC Yukon 16428.4 16438.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-05 2016 GMC Yukon 16438.0 16448.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-05 2016 GMC Yukon 16448.5 16472.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.5 12.69 0 12.69

2018-02-05 2016 GMC Yukon 16472.0 16495.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.0 12.42 0 12.42

2018-02-05 2016 GMC Yukon 16495.0 16532.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 37.5 20.25 0 20.25

2018-02-05 2016 GMC Yukon 16532.5 16549.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.4 9.40 0 9.40

2018-02-05 2016 GMC Yukon 16549.9 16571.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.1 11.39 0 11.39

2018-02-05 2016 GMC Yukon 16571.0 16588.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.5 9.45 0 9.45

2018-02-05 2016 GMC Yukon 16588.5 16597.4 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 8.9 4.81 0 4.81



2018-02-06 2016 GMC Yukon 16597.4 16614.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.1 9.23 0 9.23

2018-02-06 2016 GMC Yukon 16614.5 16624.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-06 2016 GMC Yukon 16624.4 16644.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.7 10.64 0 10.64

2018-02-06 2016 GMC Yukon 16644.1 16657.0 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.9 6.97 0 6.97

2018-02-06 2016 GMC Yukon 16657.0 16666.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-06 2016 GMC Yukon 16666.9 16685.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.4 9.94 0 9.94

2018-02-06 2016 GMC Yukon 16685.3 16706.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.2 11.45 0 11.45

2018-02-06 2016 GMC Yukon 16706.5 16721.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.5 7.83 0 7.83

2018-02-07 2016 GMC Yukon 16721.0 16743.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.8 12.31 0 12.31

2018-02-07 2016 GMC Yukon 16743.8 16752.7 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 8.9 4.81 0 4.81

2018-02-07 2016 GMC Yukon 16752.7 16769.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.6 8.96 0 8.96

2018-02-07 2016 GMC Yukon 16769.3 16790.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.8 11.23 0 11.23

2018-02-07 2016 GMC Yukon 16790.1 16807.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.9 9.13 0 9.13

2018-02-07 2016 GMC Yukon 16807.0 16820.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-07 2016 GMC Yukon 16820.7 16846.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.9 13.99 0 13.99

2018-02-07 2016 GMC Yukon 16846.6 16858.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-08 2016 GMC Yukon 16858.9 16882.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.2 12.53 0 12.53

2018-02-08 2016 GMC Yukon 16882.1 16896.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.8 7.99 0 7.99

2018-02-08 2016 GMC Yukon 16896.9 16913.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.5 8.91 0 8.91



2018-02-08 2016 GMC Yukon 16913.4 16924.7 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.3 6.10 0 6.10

2018-02-08 2016 GMC Yukon 16924.7 16938.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-08 2016 GMC Yukon 16938.1 16964.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.7 14.42 0 14.42

2018-02-08 2016 GMC Yukon 16964.8 16979.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-08 2016 GMC Yukon 16979.6 16999.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.0 10.80 0 10.80

2018-02-09 2016 GMC Yukon 16999.6 17013.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.7 7.40 0 7.40

2018-02-09 2016 GMC Yukon 17013.3 17071.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 58.1 31.37 0 31.37

2018-02-09 2016 GMC Yukon 17071.4 17081.9 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 10.5 5.67 0 5.67

2018-02-09 2016 GMC Yukon 17081.9 17096.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.4 7.78 0 7.78

2018-02-09 2016 GMC Yukon 17096.3 17122.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.8 13.93 0 13.93

2018-02-09 2016 GMC Yukon 17122.1 17130.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-09 2016 GMC Yukon 17130.7 17153.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.9 12.37 0 12.37

2018-02-09 2016 GMC Yukon 17153.6 17163.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-09 2016 GMC Yukon 17163.4 17183.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.0 10.80 0 10.80

2018-02-10 2016 GMC Yukon 17183.4 17196.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-10 2016 GMC Yukon 17196.9 17207.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-11 2016 GMC Yukon 17207.1 17222.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-11 2016 GMC Yukon 17222.8 17237.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-12 2016 GMC Yukon 17237.4 17261.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.1 13.01 0 13.01



2018-02-12 2016 GMC Yukon 17261.5 17270.5 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 9.0 4.86 0 4.86

2018-02-12 2016 GMC Yukon 17270.5 17295.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.2 13.61 0 13.61

2018-02-12 2016 GMC Yukon 17295.7 17308.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-12 2016 GMC Yukon 17308.0 17323.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-12 2016 GMC Yukon 17323.3 17340.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.6 9.50 0 9.50

2018-02-12 2016 GMC Yukon 17340.9 17364.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.8 12.85 0 12.85

2018-02-12 2016 GMC Yukon 17364.7 17379.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.1 8.15 0 8.15

2018-02-13 2016 GMC Yukon 17379.8 17389.1 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 9.3 5.02 0 5.02

2018-02-13 2016 GMC Yukon 17389.1 17412.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.2 12.53 0 12.53

2018-02-13 2016 GMC Yukon 17412.3 17429.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.6 9.50 0 9.50

2018-02-13 2016 GMC Yukon 17429.9 17443.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-13 2016 GMC Yukon 17443.9 17459.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-13 2016 GMC Yukon 17459.1 17482.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.9 12.37 0 12.37

2018-02-13 2016 GMC Yukon 17482.0 17497.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.8 8.53 0 8.53

2018-02-14 2016 GMC Yukon 17497.8 17523.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.3 13.66 0 13.66

2018-02-14 2016 GMC Yukon 17523.1 17536.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-14 2016 GMC Yukon 17536.1 17552.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.4 8.86 0 8.86

2018-02-14 2016 GMC Yukon 17552.5 17575.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.0 12.42 0 12.42

2018-02-14 2016 GMC Yukon 17575.5 17591.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.5 8.37 0 8.37



2018-02-14 2016 GMC Yukon 17591.0 17600.5 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 9.5 5.13 0 5.13

2018-02-14 2016 GMC Yukon 17600.5 17620.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.5 10.53 0 10.53

2018-02-14 2016 GMC Yukon 17620.0 17634.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-15 2016 GMC Yukon 17634.2 17653.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.9 10.21 0 10.21

2018-02-15 2016 GMC Yukon 17653.1 17668.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.8 8.53 0 8.53

2018-02-15 2016 GMC Yukon 17668.9 17691.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.7 12.26 0 12.26

2018-02-15 2016 GMC Yukon 17691.6 17715.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.1 13.01 0 13.01

2018-02-15 2016 GMC Yukon 17715.7 17768.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 52.4 28.30 0 28.30

2018-02-15 2016 GMC Yukon 17768.1 17785.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.3 9.34 0 9.34

2018-02-15 2016 GMC Yukon 17785.4 17797.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-15 2016 GMC Yukon 17797.4 17808.4 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.0 5.94 0 5.94

2018-02-15 2016 GMC Yukon 17808.4 17851.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 43.2 23.33 0 23.33

2018-02-15 2016 GMC Yukon 17851.6 17863.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-16 2016 GMC Yukon 17863.9 17873.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-16 2016 GMC Yukon 17873.2 17895.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.3 12.04 0 12.04

2018-02-16 2016 GMC Yukon 17895.5 17903.0 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.5 4.05 0 4.05

2018-02-16 2016 GMC Yukon 17903.0 17926.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.3 12.58 0 12.58

2018-02-16 2016 GMC Yukon 17926.3 17937.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-16 2016 GMC Yukon 17937.6 17955.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.8 9.61 0 9.61



2018-02-16 2016 GMC Yukon 17955.4 17974.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.9 10.21 0 10.21

2018-02-16 2016 GMC Yukon 17974.3 17999.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.1 13.55 0 13.55

2018-02-17 2016 GMC Yukon 17999.4 18008.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-17 2016 GMC Yukon 18008.6 18021.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-18 2016 GMC Yukon 18021.9 18035.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-18 2016 GMC Yukon 18035.0 18049.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-19 2016 GMC Yukon 18049.4 18060.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-19 2016 GMC Yukon 18060.3 18076.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.0 8.64 0 8.64

2018-02-19 2016 GMC Yukon 18076.3 18097.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.2 11.45 0 11.45

2018-02-19 2016 GMC Yukon 18097.5 18107.1 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 9.6 5.18 0 5.18

2018-02-19 2016 GMC Yukon 18107.1 18127.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.6 11.12 0 11.12

2018-02-19 2016 GMC Yukon 18127.7 18138.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-19 2016 GMC Yukon 18138.7 18157.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.3 9.88 0 9.88

2018-02-19 2016 GMC Yukon 18157.0 18192.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 35.4 19.12 0 19.12

2018-02-20 2016 GMC Yukon 18192.4 18205.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-20 2016 GMC Yukon 18205.7 18223.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.3 9.34 0 9.34

2018-02-20 2016 GMC Yukon 18223.0 18250.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 27.0 14.58 0 14.58

2018-02-20 2016 GMC Yukon 18250.0 18264.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-20 2016 GMC Yukon 18264.5 18277.0 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.5 6.75 0 6.75



2018-02-20 2016 GMC Yukon 18277.0 18299.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.0 11.88 0 11.88

2018-02-20 2016 GMC Yukon 18299.0 18319.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.3 10.96 0 10.96

2018-02-20 2016 GMC Yukon 18319.3 18382.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 63.0 34.02 0 34.02

2018-02-20 2016 GMC Yukon 18382.3 18399.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.4 9.40 0 9.40

2018-02-21 2016 GMC Yukon 18399.7 18424.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.8 13.39 0 13.39

2018-02-21 2016 GMC Yukon 18424.5 18431.6 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.1 3.83 0 3.83

2018-02-21 2016 GMC Yukon 18431.6 18450.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.4 9.94 0 9.94

2018-02-21 2016 GMC Yukon 18450.0 18470.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.1 10.85 0 10.85

2018-02-21 2016 GMC Yukon 18470.1 18484.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-21 2016 GMC Yukon 18484.6 18497.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-21 2016 GMC Yukon 18497.5 18516.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.3 10.42 0 10.42

2018-02-21 2016 GMC Yukon 18516.8 18537.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.6 11.12 0 11.12

2018-02-22 2016 GMC Yukon 18537.4 18563.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.4 14.26 0 14.26

2018-02-22 2016 GMC Yukon 18563.8 18579.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.3 8.26 0 8.26

2018-02-22 2016 GMC Yukon 18579.1 18592.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.8 7.45 0 7.45

2018-02-22 2016 GMC Yukon 18592.9 18602.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-22 2016 GMC Yukon 18602.7 18624.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.8 11.77 0 11.77

2018-02-22 2016 GMC Yukon 18624.5 18637.0 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.5 6.75 0 6.75

2018-02-22 2016 GMC Yukon 18637.0 18652.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.0 0.00 0 0.00



2018-02-22 2016 GMC Yukon 18652.0 18672.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.5 11.07 0 11.07

2018-02-23 2016 GMC Yukon 18672.5 18685.1 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.6 6.80 0 6.80

2018-02-23 2016 GMC Yukon 18685.1 18708.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.4 12.64 0 12.64

2018-02-23 2016 GMC Yukon 18708.5 18730.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.5 11.61 0 11.61

2018-02-23 2016 GMC Yukon 18730.0 18745.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-23 2016 GMC Yukon 18745.4 18772.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.6 14.36 0 14.36

2018-02-23 2016 GMC Yukon 18772.0 18783.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-23 2016 GMC Yukon 18783.9 18808.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.2 13.07 0 13.07

2018-02-24 2016 GMC Yukon 18808.1 18819.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-24 2016 GMC Yukon 18819.7 18828.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-25 2016 GMC Yukon 18828.8 18836.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-25 2016 GMC Yukon 18836.9 18849.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-26 2016 GMC Yukon 18849.5 18862.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-26 2016 GMC Yukon 18862.5 18884.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.8 11.77 0 11.77

2018-02-26 2016 GMC Yukon 18884.3 18904.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.1 10.85 0 10.85

2018-02-26 2016 GMC Yukon 18904.4 18915.7 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.3 6.10 0 6.10

2018-02-26 2016 GMC Yukon 18915.7 18927.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-26 2016 GMC Yukon 18927.3 18952.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.7 13.34 0 13.34

2018-02-26 2016 GMC Yukon 18952.0 19014.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 62.4 33.70 0 33.70



2018-02-26 2016 GMC Yukon 19014.4 19030.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.3 8.80 0 8.80

2018-02-26 2016 GMC Yukon 19030.7 19044.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.4 7.24 0 7.24

2018-02-27 2016 GMC Yukon 19044.1 19059.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-27 2016 GMC Yukon 19059.8 19075.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.7 8.48 0 8.48

2018-02-27 2016 GMC Yukon 19075.5 19082.6 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.1 3.83 0 3.83

2018-02-27 2016 GMC Yukon 19082.6 19107.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.8 13.39 0 13.39

2018-02-27 2016 GMC Yukon 19107.4 19157.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 50.4 27.22 0 27.22

2018-02-27 2016 GMC Yukon 19157.8 19175.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.7 9.56 0 9.56

2018-02-27 2016 GMC Yukon 19175.5 19188.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-27 2016 GMC Yukon 19188.0 19213.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.5 13.77 0 13.77

2018-02-28 2016 GMC Yukon 19213.5 19227.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-28 2016 GMC Yukon 19227.4 19253.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.9 13.99 0 13.99

2018-02-28 2016 GMC Yukon 19253.3 19271.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.2 9.83 0 9.83

2018-02-28 2016 GMC Yukon 19271.5 19296.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.3 13.66 0 13.66

2018-02-28 2016 GMC Yukon 19296.8 19306.6 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 9.8 5.29 0 5.29

2018-02-28 2016 GMC Yukon 19306.6 19315.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-02-28 2016 GMC Yukon 19315.8 19332.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.6 8.96 0 8.96

2018-03-01 2016 GMC Yukon 19332.4 19345.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.1 7.07 0 7.07

2018-03-01 2016 GMC Yukon 19345.5 19356.7 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.2 6.05 0 6.05



2018-03-01 2016 GMC Yukon 19356.7 19371.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.4 7.78 0 7.78

2018-03-01 2016 GMC Yukon 19371.1 19396.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.6 13.82 0 13.82

2018-03-01 2016 GMC Yukon 19396.7 19405.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-01 2016 GMC Yukon 19405.3 19426.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.6 11.66 0 11.66

2018-03-01 2016 GMC Yukon 19426.9 19449.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.9 12.37 0 12.37

2018-03-01 2016 GMC Yukon 19449.8 19461.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-02 2016 GMC Yukon 19461.6 19482.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.8 11.23 0 11.23

2018-03-02 2016 GMC Yukon 19482.4 19496.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-02 2016 GMC Yukon 19496.1 19514.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.1 9.77 0 9.77

2018-03-02 2016 GMC Yukon 19514.2 19525.4 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.2 6.05 0 6.05

2018-03-02 2016 GMC Yukon 19525.4 19540.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.2 8.21 0 8.21

2018-03-02 2016 GMC Yukon 19540.6 19563.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.1 12.47 0 12.47

2018-03-02 2016 GMC Yukon 19563.7 19577.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-02 2016 GMC Yukon 19577.7 19601.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.4 12.64 0 12.64

2018-03-03 2016 GMC Yukon 19601.1 19616.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-03 2016 GMC Yukon 19616.9 19631.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-04 2016 GMC Yukon 19631.5 19641.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-04 2016 GMC Yukon 19641.2 19653.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-05 2016 GMC Yukon 19653.3 19672.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.0 10.26 0 10.26



2018-03-05 2016 GMC Yukon 19672.3 19683.4 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.1 5.99 0 5.99

2018-03-05 2016 GMC Yukon 19683.4 19691.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-05 2016 GMC Yukon 19691.7 19716.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.3 13.12 0 13.12

2018-03-05 2016 GMC Yukon 19716.0 19727.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-05 2016 GMC Yukon 19727.7 19745.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.9 9.67 0 9.67

2018-03-05 2016 GMC Yukon 19745.6 19760.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.1 8.15 0 8.15

2018-03-05 2016 GMC Yukon 19760.7 19811.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 51.2 27.65 0 27.65

2018-03-05 2016 GMC Yukon 19811.9 19825.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.9 7.51 0 7.51

2018-03-06 2016 GMC Yukon 19825.8 19847.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.3 11.50 0 11.50

2018-03-06 2016 GMC Yukon 19847.1 19858.8 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.7 6.32 0 6.32

2018-03-06 2016 GMC Yukon 19858.8 19883.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.7 13.34 0 13.34

2018-03-06 2016 GMC Yukon 19883.5 19892.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-06 2016 GMC Yukon 19892.4 19905.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.1 7.07 0 7.07

2018-03-06 2016 GMC Yukon 19905.5 19927.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.6 11.66 0 11.66

2018-03-06 2016 GMC Yukon 19927.1 19943.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.7 9.02 0 9.02

2018-03-06 2016 GMC Yukon 19943.8 19956.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-07 2016 GMC Yukon 19956.7 19982.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.9 13.99 0 13.99

2018-03-07 2016 GMC Yukon 19982.6 19998.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 16.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-07 2016 GMC Yukon 19998.6 20012.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.9 7.51 0 7.51



2018-03-07 2016 GMC Yukon 20012.5 20027.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-07 2016 GMC Yukon 20027.1 20036.9 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 9.8 5.29 0 5.29

2018-03-07 2016 GMC Yukon 20036.9 20054.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.0 9.72 0 9.72

2018-03-07 2016 GMC Yukon 20054.9 20081.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.8 14.47 0 14.47

2018-03-08 2016 GMC Yukon 20081.7 20095.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.1 7.61 0 7.61

2018-03-08 2016 GMC Yukon 20095.8 20110.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-08 2016 GMC Yukon 20110.2 20129.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.4 10.48 0 10.48

2018-03-08 2016 GMC Yukon 20129.6 20142.2 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.6 6.80 0 6.80

2018-03-08 2016 GMC Yukon 20142.2 20158.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.5 8.91 0 8.91

2018-03-08 2016 GMC Yukon 20158.7 20169.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-08 2016 GMC Yukon 20169.0 20191.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.5 12.15 0 12.15

2018-03-08 2016 GMC Yukon 20191.5 20213.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.9 11.83 0 11.83

2018-03-09 2016 GMC Yukon 20213.4 20222.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-09 2016 GMC Yukon 20222.6 20233.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-09 2016 GMC Yukon 20233.7 20245.7 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.0 6.48 0 6.48

2018-03-09 2016 GMC Yukon 20245.7 20264.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.5 9.99 0 9.99

2018-03-09 2016 GMC Yukon 20264.2 20286.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.3 12.04 0 12.04

2018-03-09 2016 GMC Yukon 20286.5 20309.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.7 12.26 0 12.26

2018-03-09 2016 GMC Yukon 20309.2 20333.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.8 12.85 0 12.85



2018-03-09 2016 GMC Yukon 20333.0 20349.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.4 8.86 0 8.86

2018-03-10 2016 GMC Yukon 20349.4 20362.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-10 2016 GMC Yukon 20362.0 20375.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-11 2016 GMC Yukon 20375.7 20390.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-11 2016 GMC Yukon 20390.3 20400.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-12 2016 GMC Yukon 20400.4 20412.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-12 2016 GMC Yukon 20412.3 20437.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.1 13.55 0 13.55

2018-03-12 2016 GMC Yukon 20437.4 20446.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-12 2016 GMC Yukon 20446.9 20463.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.8 9.07 0 9.07

2018-03-12 2016 GMC Yukon 20463.7 20473.1 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 9.4 5.08 0 5.08

2018-03-12 2016 GMC Yukon 20473.1 20491.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.9 9.67 0 9.67

2018-03-12 2016 GMC Yukon 20491.0 20508.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.8 9.61 0 9.61

2018-03-12 2016 GMC Yukon 20508.8 20530.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.6 11.66 0 11.66

2018-03-13 2016 GMC Yukon 20530.4 20555.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.9 13.45 0 13.45

2018-03-13 2016 GMC Yukon 20555.3 20568.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-13 2016 GMC Yukon 20568.3 20581.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-13 2016 GMC Yukon 20581.0 20607.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.4 14.26 0 14.26

2018-03-13 2016 GMC Yukon 20607.4 20631.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.3 13.12 0 13.12

2018-03-13 2016 GMC Yukon 20631.7 20642.6 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 10.9 5.89 0 5.89



2018-03-13 2016 GMC Yukon 20642.6 20665.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.9 12.37 0 12.37

2018-03-14 2016 GMC Yukon 20665.5 20685.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.7 10.64 0 10.64

2018-03-14 2016 GMC Yukon 20685.2 20705.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.7 11.18 0 11.18

2018-03-14 2016 GMC Yukon 20705.9 20731.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.1 13.55 0 13.55

2018-03-14 2016 GMC Yukon 20731.0 20743.2 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.2 6.59 0 6.59

2018-03-14 2016 GMC Yukon 20743.2 20755.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-14 2016 GMC Yukon 20755.8 20764.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-14 2016 GMC Yukon 20764.6 20785.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.1 11.39 0 11.39

2018-03-15 2016 GMC Yukon 20785.7 20806.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.1 11.39 0 11.39

2018-03-15 2016 GMC Yukon 20806.8 20828.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.4 11.56 0 11.56

2018-03-15 2016 GMC Yukon 20828.2 20844.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.2 8.75 0 8.75

2018-03-15 2016 GMC Yukon 20844.4 20857.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-15 2016 GMC Yukon 20857.1 20871.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-15 2016 GMC Yukon 20871.1 20882.8 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.7 6.32 0 6.32

2018-03-15 2016 GMC Yukon 20882.8 20900.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.1 9.77 0 9.77

2018-03-15 2016 GMC Yukon 20900.9 20920.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.3 10.42 0 10.42

2018-03-16 2016 GMC Yukon 20920.2 20934.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.7 7.94 0 7.94

2018-03-16 2016 GMC Yukon 20934.9 20942.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-16 2016 GMC Yukon 20942.9 20950.7 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.8 4.21 0 4.21



2018-03-16 2016 GMC Yukon 20950.7 20975.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.2 13.61 0 13.61

2018-03-16 2016 GMC Yukon 20975.9 20998.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.2 11.99 0 11.99

2018-03-16 2016 GMC Yukon 20998.1 21008.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-16 2016 GMC Yukon 21008.5 21025.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.0 9.18 0 9.18

2018-03-17 2016 GMC Yukon 21025.5 21037.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-17 2016 GMC Yukon 21037.1 21051.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-18 2016 GMC Yukon 21051.6 21059.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-18 2016 GMC Yukon 21059.8 21071.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-19 2016 GMC Yukon 21071.0 21080.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-19 2016 GMC Yukon 21080.2 21095.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.7 8.48 0 8.48

2018-03-19 2016 GMC Yukon 21095.9 21105.4 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 9.5 5.13 0 5.13

2018-03-19 2016 GMC Yukon 21105.4 21121.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.9 8.59 0 8.59

2018-03-19 2016 GMC Yukon 21121.3 21144.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.7 12.26 0 12.26

2018-03-19 2016 GMC Yukon 21144.0 21163.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.2 10.37 0 10.37

2018-03-19 2016 GMC Yukon 21163.2 21173.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-20 2016 GMC Yukon 21173.9 21187.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.5 7.29 0 7.29

2018-03-20 2016 GMC Yukon 21187.4 21203.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.7 8.48 0 8.48

2018-03-20 2016 GMC Yukon 21203.1 21224.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.5 11.61 0 11.61

2018-03-20 2016 GMC Yukon 21224.6 21239.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.0 0.00 0 0.00



2018-03-20 2016 GMC Yukon 21239.6 21256.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.6 8.96 0 8.96

2018-03-20 2016 GMC Yukon 21256.2 21271.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.1 8.15 0 8.15

2018-03-20 2016 GMC Yukon 21271.3 21283.2 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.9 6.43 0 6.43

2018-03-20 2016 GMC Yukon 21283.2 21291.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-21 2016 GMC Yukon 21291.7 21317.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.6 13.82 0 13.82

2018-03-21 2016 GMC Yukon 21317.3 21338.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.5 11.61 0 11.61

2018-03-21 2016 GMC Yukon 21338.8 21349.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.0 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-21 2016 GMC Yukon 21349.8 21366.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.5 8.91 0 8.91

2018-03-21 2016 GMC Yukon 21366.3 21392.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.2 14.15 0 14.15

2018-03-21 2016 GMC Yukon 21392.5 21402.1 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 9.6 5.18 0 5.18

2018-03-21 2016 GMC Yukon 21402.1 21417.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-22 2016 GMC Yukon 21417.8 21425.5 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.7 4.16 0 4.16

2018-03-22 2016 GMC Yukon 21425.5 21441.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.7 8.48 0 8.48

2018-03-22 2016 GMC Yukon 21441.2 21459.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.8 9.61 0 9.61

2018-03-22 2016 GMC Yukon 21459.0 21470.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-22 2016 GMC Yukon 21470.4 21481.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-22 2016 GMC Yukon 21481.1 21505.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.8 13.39 0 13.39

2018-03-22 2016 GMC Yukon 21505.9 21518.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.0 7.02 0 7.02

2018-03-22 2016 GMC Yukon 21518.9 21533.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.1 7.61 0 7.61



2018-03-23 2016 GMC Yukon 21533.0 21543.3 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 10.3 5.56 0 5.56

2018-03-23 2016 GMC Yukon 21543.3 21608.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 65.5 35.37 0 35.37

2018-03-23 2016 GMC Yukon 21608.8 21625.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.5 8.91 0 8.91

2018-03-23 2016 GMC Yukon 21625.3 21634.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-23 2016 GMC Yukon 21634.6 21653.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.3 10.42 0 10.42

2018-03-23 2016 GMC Yukon 21653.9 21679.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.9 13.99 0 13.99

2018-03-23 2016 GMC Yukon 21679.8 21696.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.6 8.96 0 8.96

2018-03-23 2016 GMC Yukon 21696.4 21706.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-24 2016 GMC Yukon 21706.3 21717.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-24 2016 GMC Yukon 21717.5 21725.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-25 2016 GMC Yukon 21725.9 21736.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-25 2016 GMC Yukon 21736.2 21748.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-26 2016 GMC Yukon 21748.9 21763.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-26 2016 GMC Yukon 21763.4 21773.6 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 10.2 5.51 0 5.51

2018-03-26 2016 GMC Yukon 21773.6 21784.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-26 2016 GMC Yukon 21784.7 21851.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 66.7 36.02 0 36.02

2018-03-26 2016 GMC Yukon 21851.4 21873.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.9 11.83 0 11.83

2018-03-26 2016 GMC Yukon 21873.3 21892.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.1 10.31 0 10.31

2018-03-26 2016 GMC Yukon 21892.4 21917.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.9 13.45 0 13.45



2018-03-26 2016 GMC Yukon 21917.3 21936.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.7 10.10 0 10.10

2018-03-26 2016 GMC Yukon 21936.0 21956.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.9 11.29 0 11.29

2018-03-27 2016 GMC Yukon 21956.9 21976.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.6 10.58 0 10.58

2018-03-27 2016 GMC Yukon 21976.5 22001.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.2 13.61 0 13.61

2018-03-27 2016 GMC Yukon 22001.7 22016.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-27 2016 GMC Yukon 22016.9 22077.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 60.5 32.67 0 32.67

2018-03-27 2016 GMC Yukon 22077.4 22087.5 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 10.1 5.45 0 5.45

2018-03-27 2016 GMC Yukon 22087.5 22100.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.4 7.24 0 7.24

2018-03-27 2016 GMC Yukon 22100.9 22123.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.1 11.93 0 11.93

2018-03-27 2016 GMC Yukon 22123.0 22136.9 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-27 2016 GMC Yukon 22136.9 22150.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.1 7.07 0 7.07

2018-03-28 2016 GMC Yukon 22150.0 22164.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-28 2016 GMC Yukon 22164.8 22173.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-28 2016 GMC Yukon 22173.6 22198.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.2 13.61 0 13.61

2018-03-28 2016 GMC Yukon 22198.8 22224.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.2 13.61 0 13.61

2018-03-28 2016 GMC Yukon 22224.0 22234.3 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 10.3 5.56 0 5.56

2018-03-28 2016 GMC Yukon 22234.3 22250.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.0 8.64 0 8.64

2018-03-28 2016 GMC Yukon 22250.3 22269.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.6 10.58 0 10.58

2018-03-28 2016 GMC Yukon 22269.9 22293.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.6 12.74 0 12.74



2018-03-29 2016 GMC Yukon 22293.5 22317.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.7 12.80 0 12.80

2018-03-29 2016 GMC Yukon 22317.2 22341.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.0 12.96 0 12.96

2018-03-29 2016 GMC Yukon 22341.2 22367.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.3 14.20 0 14.20

2018-03-29 2016 GMC Yukon 22367.5 22382.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.1 8.15 0 8.15

2018-03-29 2016 GMC Yukon 22382.6 22395.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-29 2016 GMC Yukon 22395.1 22405.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-29 2016 GMC Yukon 22405.8 22413.6 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.8 4.21 0 4.21

2018-03-29 2016 GMC Yukon 22413.6 22427.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 14.3 7.72 0 7.72

2018-03-30 2016 GMC Yukon 22427.9 22443.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.8 8.53 0 8.53

2018-03-30 2016 GMC Yukon 22443.7 22464.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.5 11.07 0 11.07

2018-03-30 2016 GMC Yukon 22464.2 22475.5 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.3 6.10 0 6.10

2018-03-30 2016 GMC Yukon 22475.5 22487.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-30 2016 GMC Yukon 22487.2 22503.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.2 8.75 0 8.75

2018-03-30 2016 GMC Yukon 22503.4 22525.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.0 11.88 0 11.88

2018-03-30 2016 GMC Yukon 22525.4 22547.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.1 11.93 0 11.93

2018-03-30 2016 GMC Yukon 22547.5 22561.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-31 2016 GMC Yukon 22561.4 22573.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-03-31 2016 GMC Yukon 22573.1 22581.4 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-01 2016 GMC Yukon 22581.4 22593.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.8 0.00 0 0.00



2018-04-01 2016 GMC Yukon 22593.2 22605.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-02 2016 GMC Yukon 22605.7 22629.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.9 12.91 0 12.91

2018-04-02 2016 GMC Yukon 22629.6 22649.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.1 10.85 0 10.85

2018-04-02 2016 GMC Yukon 22649.7 22663.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.9 7.51 0 7.51

2018-04-02 2016 GMC Yukon 22663.6 22682.4 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.8 10.15 0 10.15

2018-04-02 2016 GMC Yukon 22682.4 22691.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-02 2016 GMC Yukon 22691.5 22717.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.5 13.77 0 13.77

2018-04-02 2016 GMC Yukon 22717.0 22731.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-02 2016 GMC Yukon 22731.2 22739.2 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 8.0 4.32 0 4.32

2018-04-03 2016 GMC Yukon 22739.2 22753.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-03 2016 GMC Yukon 22753.6 22762.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 8.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-03 2016 GMC Yukon 22762.1 22774.1 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 12.0 6.48 0 6.48

2018-04-03 2016 GMC Yukon 22774.1 22795.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.6 11.66 0 11.66

2018-04-03 2016 GMC Yukon 22795.7 22810.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.2 8.21 0 8.21

2018-04-03 2016 GMC Yukon 22810.9 22827.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.2 8.75 0 8.75

2018-04-03 2016 GMC Yukon 22827.1 22846.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.0 10.26 0 10.26

2018-04-04 2016 GMC Yukon 22846.1 22859.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.1 7.07 0 7.07

2018-04-04 2016 GMC Yukon 22859.2 22874.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-04 2016 GMC Yukon 22874.0 22896.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.3 12.04 0 12.04



2018-04-04 2016 GMC Yukon 22896.3 22944.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 47.8 25.81 0 25.81

2018-04-04 2016 GMC Yukon 22944.1 22955.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 10.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-04 2016 GMC Yukon 22955.0 22972.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.9 9.67 0 9.67

2018-04-04 2016 GMC Yukon 22972.9 22996.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 23.7 12.80 0 12.80

2018-04-05 2016 GMC Yukon 22996.6 23022.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.6 13.82 0 13.82

2018-04-05 2016 GMC Yukon 23022.2 23047.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.9 13.45 0 13.45

2018-04-05 2016 GMC Yukon 23047.1 23062.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.6 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-05 2016 GMC Yukon 23062.7 23076.0 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.3 7.18 0 7.18

2018-04-05 2016 GMC Yukon 23076.0 23086.2 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 10.2 5.51 0 5.51

2018-04-05 2016 GMC Yukon 23086.2 23097.7 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 11.5 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-05 2016 GMC Yukon 23097.7 23118.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.8 11.23 0 11.23

2018-04-06 2016 GMC Yukon 23118.5 23142.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.4 13.18 0 13.18

2018-04-06 2016 GMC Yukon 23142.9 23150.0 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.1 3.83 0 3.83

2018-04-06 2016 GMC Yukon 23150.0 23164.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-06 2016 GMC Yukon 23164.2 23188.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 24.5 13.23 0 13.23

2018-04-06 2016 GMC Yukon 23188.7 23206.8 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 18.1 9.77 0 9.77

2018-04-06 2016 GMC Yukon 23206.8 23240.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 33.3 17.98 0 17.98

2018-04-06 2016 GMC Yukon 23240.1 23252.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-06 2016 GMC Yukon 23252.5 23275.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.7 12.26 0 12.26



2018-04-07 2016 GMC Yukon 23275.2 23288.3 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-07 2016 GMC Yukon 23288.3 23301.6 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-08 2016 GMC Yukon 23301.6 23311.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-08 2016 GMC Yukon 23311.5 23324.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 13.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-09 2016 GMC Yukon 23324.8 23339.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.3 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-09 2016 GMC Yukon 23339.1 23359.5 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.4 11.02 0 11.02

2018-04-09 2016 GMC Yukon 23359.5 23375.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 16.2 8.75 0 8.75

2018-04-09 2016 GMC Yukon 23375.7 23389.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 13.9 7.51 0 7.51

2018-04-09 2016 GMC Yukon 23389.6 23398.4 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 8.8 4.75 0 4.75

2018-04-09 2016 GMC Yukon 23398.4 23416.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 17.7 9.56 0 9.56

2018-04-09 2016 GMC Yukon 23416.1 23428.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.7 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-09 2016 GMC Yukon 23428.8 23495.2 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 66.4 35.86 0 35.86

2018-04-10 2016 GMC Yukon 23495.2 23515.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 20.5 11.07 0 11.07

2018-04-10 2016 GMC Yukon 23515.7 23531.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 15.9 8.59 0 8.59

2018-04-10 2016 GMC Yukon 23531.6 23546.5 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.9 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-10 2016 GMC Yukon 23546.5 23566.1 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.6 10.58 0 10.58

2018-04-10 2016 GMC Yukon 23566.1 23573.6 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 7.5 4.05 0 4.05

2018-04-10 2016 GMC Yukon 23573.6 23583.0 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 9.4 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-10 2016 GMC Yukon 23583.0 23608.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.9 13.99 0 13.99



2018-04-11 2016 GMC Yukon 23608.9 23627.9 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 19.0 10.26 0 10.26

2018-04-11 2016 GMC Yukon 23627.9 23653.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.7 13.88 0 13.88

2018-04-11 2016 GMC Yukon 23653.6 23667.8 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 14.2 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-11 2016 GMC Yukon 23667.8 23690.7 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 22.9 12.37 0 12.37

2018-04-11 2016 GMC Yukon 23690.7 23716.6 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.9 13.99 0 13.99

2018-04-11 2016 GMC Yukon 23716.6 23728.1 Business Chicago, IL Meeting 11.5 6.21 0 6.21

2018-04-11 2016 GMC Yukon 23728.1 23740.2 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 12.1 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-11 2016 GMC Yukon 23740.2 23765.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 25.1 13.55 0 13.55

2018-04-12 2016 GMC Yukon 23765.3 23781.1 Personal Chicago, IL Personal Visit 15.8 0.00 0 0.00

2018-04-12 2016 GMC Yukon 23781.1 23807.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 26.2 14.15 0 14.15

2018-04-12 2016 GMC Yukon 23807.3 23828.3 Business Chicago, IL Client Visit 21.0 11.34 0 11.34

